
nationalexpress
181
Birmingham to Glasgow
Current timetable, valid from Tuesday 23rd of April 2024. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday–Sunday
Stops Times

BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth   23:00  
Manchester AirportThe Station, Bays A, B or C   00:45  
ManchesterCoach Stn, Chorlton St A 01:15  

D 01:35  
Preston [Lancs]Coach Stn (southern end of Bus
Stn),
Tithebarn St

  02:25  

LancasterBus Stn, Night Stand, Damside St   03:00  
Tebay ServicesM6 A 03:35  

D 04:05  
CarlisleBus Station, Lonsdale Street   04:50  
HamiltonInterchange, Orchard Street   06:20  
GlasgowBuchanan Bus Stn   06:45  

Key
A
DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break 
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.

1/1


	Monday–Sunday
	Key

